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No Awards  
  

Images in Ranked Order  
1 01 Dawn at Vasco da Gama Bridge 20   

Alex White  

29 Short-eared Owl Coming at Ya! -01 20   
Steve Gresty  

3 Female Ptarmigan amongst the spindift 19   
Jeff Dakin  

6 Gay village drag Queen 19   
Martin Pickles  

19 Kestrel challenging Short-eared Owl for a vole-02 19   
Steve Gresty  

26 Manchester old and new 19   
Martin Pickles  

11 02 Springtime in Adlington 19   
Alex White  

4 A Walk in the Woods 18   
Kevin Blake  

23 The unlucky Shrew 18   
Jeff Dakin  

9 Broad-bodied Chaser 18   
Steve Gresty  

13 Oooh thats cold 18   
Jeff Dakin  

14 Birstwith New Bridge 18   
Kevin Blake  

16 Manchester 231206 18   
Martin Pickles  

21 03 The Ovo in the Morning 17   
Alex White  

20 Reflecting on a Leica 17   
Vince Sparks  

10 Rainy Night in Annecy 17   
Vince Sparks  

30 Rusty Triptych 17   
Vince Sparks  

22 Claire Humphreys Hat Shopping 17   
Claire Humphreys  

24 Dolgoch Waterfall 17   
Kevin Blake  

5 Evening Departure 01 17   
Mark Stephens  

8 Cock of the walk 16   
Sarah Catermole  

12 Claire Humphreys Winter Wonderland 16   
Claire Humphreys  

25 The Pilgrim 03 16   
Mark Stephens  

28 Yellow Billed Stork 16   
Sarah Catermole  

27 Hoverfly on Leucanthemum 16   
Roy Dickinson  
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17 Golden Mile 16   
Roy Dickinson  

18 Watchful egret 16   
Sarah Catermole  

15 Stoneshadows-02 16   
Mark Stephens  

2 Claire Humphreys Dunham Massey 15   
Claire Humphreys  

7 Coot Feeding Chicks 15   
Roy Dickinson  
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Entrant Scores  

Alex White Total: 56    

1 01 Dawn at Vasco da Gama Bridge 20   

11 02 Springtime in Adlington 19   

21 03 The Ovo in the Morning 17   

Claire Humphreys Total: 48    

22 Claire Humphreys Hat Shopping 17   

12 Claire Humphreys Winter Wonderland 16   

2 Claire Humphreys Dunham Massey 15   

Jeff Dakin Total: 55    

3 Female Ptarmigan amongst the spindift 19   

13 Oooh thats cold 18   

23 The unlucky Shrew 18   

Kevin Blake Total: 53    

4 A Walk in the Woods 18   

14 Birstwith New Bridge 18   

24 Dolgoch Waterfall 17   

Mark Stephens Total: 49    

5 Evening Departure 01 17   

15 Stoneshadows-02 16   

25 The Pilgrim 03 16   

Martin Pickles Total: 56    

6 Gay village drag Queen 19   

26 Manchester old and new 19   

16 Manchester 231206 18   

Roy Dickinson Total: 47    

17 Golden Mile 16   

27 Hoverfly on Leucanthemum 16   

7 Coot Feeding Chicks 15   

Sarah Catermole Total: 48    

8 Cock of the walk 16   

18 Watchful egret 16   

28 Yellow Billed Stork 16   

Steve Gresty Total: 57    

29 Short-eared Owl Coming at Ya! -01 20   

19 Kestrel challenging Short-eared Owl for a vole-02 19   

9 Broad-bodied Chaser 18   

Vince Sparks Total: 51    

10 Rainy Night in Annecy 17   

20 Reflecting on a Leica 17   

30 Rusty Triptych 17   

  


